Bellekler

Uriin Marka
" Apacer Panther Black-Gold 32GB 2x16GB Apacer
% 3200Mhz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram

(AH4U32G32C28Y7GAA-2)

Apacer 32GB 1x32GB 3200MHz CL22 DDR4 Apacer
Notebook SODIMM RAM (ES.32G21.PSI)

32GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV- Hilevel
SOPC25600D4/32G HI-LEVEL

32GB KUTULU DDR4 3200Mhz HLV-PC25600D4-32G Hilevel
HI-LEVEL
Apacer 32 GB 1x32GB 5600Mhz SODIMM CL40 Apacer

DDR5 Notebook Ram (FS.32G2C.PKH)

32GB DDR5 4800MHz SODIMM HLV- Hilevel
SOPC38400D5/32G HI-LEVEL
32GB DDR5 4800 MHz CL40 HLV-PC38400D5-32G Hilevel
——— HI-LEVEL
32GB DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV- Hilevel
SOPC44800D5/32G
Apacer Panther Black-Gold 32GB 1x32GB Apacer

3200Mhz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(AH4U32G32C2827GAA-1)

Apacer Panther 32GB 1x32GB 5200MHz CL40 Apacer
K | DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G52C5227BAA-1)
Apacer 32 GB 1x32GB 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40 Apacer

DDR5 Notebook Ram ( FS.32G2A.PTH)

Apacer 32 GB 1x32GB DDR5 4800MHZ CL40 Apacer
Notebook Ram (FS.32G2A.PTH)

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

61,95 USD

68,25 USD

82,95 USD

82,95 USD

97,55 USD

103,95

usb

103,95
usb

114,45

usb

62,90 USD

83,90 USD

87,04 USD

89,25 USD



.

o S NOX

Apacer Panther 32GB 2x16GB 5200MHz CL38
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G52C5227BAA-2)

Apacer 32 GB 1x32GB DDR5 5600MHZ CL46
Notebook Ram (FS.32G2C.PKH)

Apacer Panther RGB 32GB 2x16GB 6000MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G60C6229BAA-2)

Apacer Panther RGB 32GB 2x16GB 5200MHz CL38
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G52C5229BAA-2)

Apacer Panther 32GB 2x16GB 5200MHz CL38
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G52C5027BAA-2)

Apacer Panther 32GB 2x16GB 5600MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G56C5227BAA-2)

Apacer Panther 32GB 2x16GB 6000MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G60C5127BAA-2)

Apacer Panther Black-Gold 32GB 2x16GB
3200Mhz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(AH4U32G32C2827GAA-2)

Apacer Panther RGB 32GB 2x16GB 5600MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G56C5229BAA-2)

Apacer Panther RGB 32GB 2x16GB 5200MHz CL38
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G52C5029BAA-2)

Apacer Panther RGB 32GB 2x16GB 6000MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G60C5129BAA-2)

Apacer 32GB 16x2GB 6400Mhz DDR5 RAM
(AH5U32G64C5529BAA-2)

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

94,40 USD

94,50 USD

114,45
usb

115,50
usb

123,90
usb

125,89
usb

131,25
usb

141,75
usb

142,80
usb

142,80
usb

152,25
usb

208,95
usb



